2009./2010.m.g.

1 Abramovs Eriks 12.R

2 Akmens Kaspars 12.K

3 Aleksejenko  Pjotrs 12.B

4 AlkSere Veronika 128

5 Amelko Liga 12.G

6 Andrenatjeva Aleksandra 12.A

7 Antonovs Aleksejs 12.S

8 Arkls Kristaps 12.G

9 Abolin§ Martin$ 12.L
10 Balode Annija 12.L
11 Baltaiskalna Linda 12.G
12 Bambulis Raivis 12.K
13 Baskova Margarita 128
14 Baumanis Ivars 12.G
15 Bezzubcevs Kirils 12.B
16 Bindemanis Armands  12L
17 Blazko Sergejs 12.R
18 Bogdane Santa 12.K
19 Bogunova Aleksandra 12.R
20 Bondareva Julija 12.R
21 Bondere Dita 12.L
22 Briede Iréna 12.G
23 Brile Julija 12.A
24 Cibulskis Eduards 12.K
25 Calova Liga 12.S
26 (vjerl,ligovska Olga 12.A
27 Cevere Vivita 12.K
28 Cikuts Aivars 12.L
29 Codars Aigars 12.L
30 Dombrovskis Rolands 12.L
31 Dvinskis Dmitrijs 12.R
32 Dzals Igors 12.K
33 ESmits Toms 12.G
34 EZmalis Mikelis 12K
35 Filipova Marina 12.B
36 FlaSovska Diana 12.S
37 Gabrans Kaspars 12.K
38 Gazizjanova Jelena 12.G
39 GladiSeva Diana 12.B
40 Glekela Marija 12.S
41 Gon¢arenko  Alksejs 12.A
42 Gorovojs Dmitrijs 12.8
43 Grigorjevs Igors 12.8

44 Grike Iize 12.K



45 Groznaja
46 Gvozdevs
47 Harlapa

48 Hohfelds
49 ISmuratovs
50 Ivanova

51 Ivanovs

52 Janulonoka
53 JaroSenko
54 Jermolajevs
55 Juhnovska
56 JurSa

57 Karpenko
58 Kaukins

59 Kaupane
60 Kesmina
61 Kezika

62 Klava

63 Kocetkova
64 Kolmikova
65 Konnova

66 Konstancuka

67 Kovalonoks
68 Kramin$
69 Krilovs

70 Kupce

71 Kuznecovs
72 Kiirin$

73 Lalajana
74 Lapinska
75 Lacis

76 Li¢mane
77 Lihads

78 Linovickis
79 Lipaja

80 Lipska

81 Lidzeksts
82 Loc¢mele
83 Loss

84 Lisova

85 Macukane
86 Malcenieks
87 MaliSeva
88 Manekina

89 Maslobojeva

Marina
Kirils
Zanna
Rolands
Rihards
Margarita
Aleksandrs
Jekaterina
Santa
Dmitrijs
Jelena
Svetlana
Alina
Sergejs
Ilona
Maija

Olga
Kristians
Aleksandra
Natalja
Julija
Kristina
Boriss
Jekabs
Dmitrijs
Sandra
Jevgenijs
Kristaps
Marianna
Natalja
Stanislavs
Nadezda
Jaroslavs
Valentins
Elina

Aija
Rihards
Svetlana
Viktors
Svetlana
Magdaléna
Ansis
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Alona

12.R
12.R
12.K
12.G
12.B
12.B
12.R
12.R
12.K
12.S
12.A
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.G
12.G
12.B
12.L
12.B
12.R
12.R
12.A
12.B
12.L
12.R
12.L
12.B
12.L
12.A
12.B
12.K
12.B
12.A
12.B
12.G
12.K
12.G
12.S
12.A
12.S
12.K
12.K
12.5
12.K
12.5



90 Maslikova
91 Medne
92 Mengelsone
93 Miculis
94 Miksa
95 Mitenkova
96 Moskaleca
97 Moskins
98 Miirmane
99 Neimanis
100 Niedre
101 Niedrite
102 Obrazcovs
103 Olhovojs
104 Orlovs
105 Patrejeva
106 Petrauskis
107 Pigasovs
108 Pirvica
109 Pliska
110 Pogodina
111 Popova
112 Prokofjevs
113 Proskurna
114 Rakipovs
115 Rasa
116 Raskovskis
117 Repinskis
118 Rizkova
119 Rodionova

120 Romanovska

121 Rozkalne
122 Rudévite
123 Rulovs

124 Runge

125 Saharevskis
126 Samsone
127 Saulkalne
128 Savicka
129 Sergejevs
130 Sidorovs
131 SkaZenuks
132 Skrip¢enko
133 Skrupska
134 Skulme

Anastasija
Sigita
Sabine
Romualds
Anna
Ilona
Anastasija
Ruslans
Olesja
Agnis
Edvards
Agnese
Arturs
Pavels
Sergejs
Jelizaveta
Janis
Romans
Gita
Jekaterina
Kristine
Jekaterina
Andis
Estéra
Rafgats
Regina
Jurijs
Stanislavs
AnzZelika
Olga
Madara
Inese
Andzela
Andrejs
Ina

Pavels
Anna
Evelina
Alina
Igors
Andrejs
Vadims
Julija
Jelena
Inga

12.A
12.L
12.L
12.L
12.S
12.G
12.S
12.B
12.G
12.G
12.K
12.L
12.L
12.K
12.B
12.L
12.L
12.S
12.G
12.B
12.G
12.B
12.G
12.B
12.R
12.L
12.R
12.S
12.A
12.R
12.G
12.K
12.K
12.B
12.K
12.A
12.G
12.L
12.B
12.R
12.R
12.A
12.A
12.B
12.K



135 Slavite

136 Slobodjanika
137 Slobodjaniks
138 Soboleva

139 Sokolovs

140 Soldatenko
141 Spertals

142 Springis

143 Sterladnikova
144 Strazdina
145 Stukova-Kise
146 Sugakova
147 SuSins

148 Suskins

149 Safirs

150 Savéenko
151 S¢egoleva
152 Sev¢una

153 Sneidere

154 Snukute

155 Stercers

156 Sulmanis

157 Stimane

158 Svarcs

159 TaSkans

160 Teperevs

161 Terentjeva
162 ToConijs

163 Tomasovs
164 Trikuls

165 Ukraincevs
166 Ulmane

167 Upeniece

168 Upenieks

169 Vaicahovskis
170 Vaiders

171 Vaivodin$
172 Valdmane
173 Vanaga

174 Varlamova
175 Vasilenko
176 Vasilevska
177 Vasiljevs

178 Vasilonoka
179 Vaskops

Suzanna
Ludmila
Andrejs
Dina
Olegs
Aleksandrs
Artis
Mikus
Jekaterina
Ita

Dana

Aija

Aivis
Vladimirs
Vjaceslavs
Anzelika
Jekaterina
Viktorija
Jelena
Sandra
Viktors
Edzus
Paula
Ainars
Edgars
Dmitrijs
Marina
Dmitrijs
Igors
Kristaps
Romans
Kristine
Vita

Janis
Dmitrijs
Rinalds
Matiss
Endija
Sandra
Jekaterina
Kristina
Olga
Romans
Evija
Dmitrijs

12.G
12.K
12.K
12.R
12.B
12.R
12.L
12.G
12.S
12.G
12.L
12.L
12.K
12.S
12.B
12.R
12.A
12.L
12.G
12.L
12.G
12.G
12.L
12.K
12.A
12.B
12.A
12.R
12.B
12.L
12.5
12.L
12.L
12.K
12.A
12.L
12.G
12.L
12.G
12.A
12.5
12.A
12.R
12.K
12.R



180 Vataga

181 Vercinska
182 Vilde

183 Vilums

184 Vitols

185 Vjaliha

186 Vorobjova
187 Zaicenkova
188 Zorge

189 Zvejnieks
190 Zvirbulis
191 Zovtanovska
192 Zuravlova

Helena
Jekaterina
Kate
Artars
Artars
Liana
Natalja
Aleksandra
Evija
Karlis
Kristaps
Natalja
Irina

12.K
12.A
12.L
12.K
12.L
12.R
12.R
12.5
12.K
12.G
12.K
12.A
12.R



